©2021 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
DA5-050 SERIES
5 Watts
Total Power:
5 Watts
Input Voltage:
100 - 240 Vac

advancedenergy.com       3
DA5
ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS - DA5-050 US
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load
DA5-050US-B/-W 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
DA5-050CH-B 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
DA5-050EU-B 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
DA5-050UK-B 90 - 264 Vac 5 V 0 A 1 A
-B = Black
-W = White
Note: All dimensions in mm.
4 advancedenergy.com
DA5
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS - DA5-050CH
Note: All dimensions in mm.
advancedenergy.com       5
DA5
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS - DA5-050UK
 4
1.
5
 49.0
 7
6.
7
 4
7.
5
Note: All dimensions in mm.
6 advancedenergy.com
DA5
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS - DA5-050EU
Note: All dimensions in mm.
ENG-DA5-235-01 1.27
For international contact information,
visit advancedenergy.com.